
NAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL OFFICE 
Brad Phelps Senior Vice President & General Counsel (501) 660-1008 bphelps@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Cassey Tune Project Support (870) 972-3362 ctune@asusystem.edu ASU System, Jonesboro
Chris Howlett Associate Vice President for Benefits (501) 660-1003 chowlett@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Danna Evans Accountant (870) 972-3362 devans@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
David Withrow Senior Associate General Counsel (501) 660-1013 dwithrow@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Dr. Brendan Kelly President (501) 660-1000 president@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Dr. Lori Pope Vice President for Human Resources (870) 972-3995 lpope@astate.edu ASU System, Jonesboro
Eric Atchison Vice President for Strategic Research (501) 660-1015 eatchison@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Esther Canales Operations Specialist (501) 660-1000 ecanales@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Jeff Hankins Vice President for Strategic Communications & Economic Development (501) 660-1004 jhankins@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Jenny Boshears Project Program Specialist (501) 660-1000 jboshears@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Jerry Harrison Senior Internal Auditor (870) 680-8125 jharrison@asusystem.edu ASU System, Jonesboro
Joyce Coleman Administrative Assistant (870) 972-3362 jcoleman@asusystem.edu ASU System, Jonesboro
Julie Bates Chief Financial Advisor (501) 660-1002 jbates@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Dr. Katherine Berry Special Assistant to the President (501) 660-1000 kaberry@asusystem.edu ASU System, Arkadelphia
Landen Crancer Associate Vice President for Finance & Administration & Chief of Staff (501) 660-1032 lcrancer@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Lee Mathews Senior Internal Auditor (870) 230-5931 wmatthews@asusystem.edu ASU System, Arkadelphia
Lou Ann Passmore Administrative Specialist II (870) 972-3362 lpassmore@asusystem.edu ASU System, Jonesboro
Mandy Walker Chief Audit Executive (501) 660-1030 mwalker@asusystem.edu ASU System, Newport
Mark Ohrenberger Deputy General Counsel (501) 660-1009 mohrenberger@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Megan Gross Executive Assistant to the President (501) 660-1031 mgross@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Melissa Livingston Assistant to the Foundation President (870) 972-2915 mlivingston@asusystem.edu ASU System, Jonesboro
Nicole Frey President, ASU System Foundation (870) 972-2576 nfrey@asusystem.edu ASU System, Jonesboro
Pam Kail Special  Advisor to the President (870) 933-7903 pkail@asusystem.edu ASU System, Jonesboro
Shane Broadway Vice President for University Relations (501) 660-1001 sbroadway@asusystem.edu ASU System, Little Rock
Shatara Porchia-White Chief Compliance Officer (870) 972-3907 sporchiawhite@astate.edu ASU System, Jonesboro
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